113INOX
Gleitlager G
Plain bearing G
滑轴轴承 G
Rollenlager RX
Roller bearing RX
不锈钢滚针轴承 RX
Serie KN

D d T1
*
RX= Inox Rollenlager / stainless steel roller bearing/ 不锈钢滚针轴承
G= Gleitlager / Plain bearing/ 滑轴轴承
Teile-Nr.
Identity-No.
产品编号
Bezeichnung
Description
产品型号
*
mm mm mm mm mm kg
100676 KN 80/35/1G G 80 35 12 40 40 150
236514 KN 80/35/1RX RX 80 35 12 40 40 150
100678 KN 100/38/1G G 100 38 12 40 40 200
212858 KN 100/38/1RX RX 100 38 12 40 40 200
100680 KN 125/38/2G G 125 38 15 50 50 300
212855 KN 125/38/2RX RX 125 38 15 50 50 300
143219 KN 150/40/4G G 150 40 20 60 60 500
236515 KN 150/40/4RX RX 150 40 20 60 60 500
100690 KN 200/50/4G G 200 50 20 60 60 550
236516 KN 200/50/4RX RX 200 50 20 60 60 550

Lenkrollen
Swivel castors
活动脚轮
*
RX= Inox Rollenlager / stainless steel roller bearing/ 不锈钢滚针轴承
G= Gleitlager / Plain bearing/ 滑轴轴承
产品编号 FSTF
Bezeichnung
Description
产品型号
*
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
234112 234113 KN RI 01/80/35G G 80 35 99 36 76 12 150
236536 236537 KN RI 01/80/35RX RX 80 35 99 36 76 12 150
234114 234115 KN RI 02/100/38G G 100 38 124 38 76 12 200
236538 236539 KN RI 02/100/38RX RX 100 38 124 38 76 12 200
234116 234117 KN RRI 03/125/38G G 125 38 154 38 76 12 200
236540 236541 KN RRI 03/125/38RX RX 125 38 154 38 76 12 200
234118 234119 KN RI 1/150/40G G 150 40 185 52 100 16,7 300
236542 236543 KN RI 1/150/40RX RX 150 40 185 52 100 16,7 300
234122 234123 KN RI 4/200/50G G 200 50 235 54 100 16,7 400
236544 236545 KN RI 4/200/50RX RX 200 50 235 54 100 16,7 400
Option: 选项
** Räder mit Inox Rillenkugellager

www.wicke.com  126|1252
…-ELF
D d
*
KX = Inox Rillenkugellager / stainless steel precision ball bearing/
  不锈钢精密滚珠轴承
FAK = Fadenschutzkappe / hubcap / 固位盖
Teile-Nr.
Identity-No.
产品编号
Bezeichnung
Description
产品型号
*
mm mm mm mm kg
234153 EP 125/32/2KX-FAK KX 125 32 10,3 52 135
234151 EP 160/40/4KX-FAK KX 160 40 12,3 62 200
234156 EP 200/40/4KX-FAK KX 200 40 12,3 62 250
INOX INOX
…-ELF = elektrisch leitfähig / electrically conductive / 导电 R < 104 Ω

…-EXP = Expander / expansion / 膨胀插杆
…-Z = Zapfen / stem fitting / 插杆连接件
Lenkrollen
Swivel castors
活动脚轮
*
KX = Inox Rillenkugellager / stainless steel precision ball bearing/
  不锈钢精密滚珠轴承
FAK = Fadenschutzkappe / hubcap / 固位盖
产品编号 FSTF
Bezeichnung
Description
产品型号
*
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
234154 234155 EP RRI 03/125/32KX-FAK KX 125 32 154 38 76 12 135
234150 234152 EP RI 1/160/40KX-FAK KX 160 40 190 52 100 16,7 200
234157 234158 EP RI 4/200/40KX-FAK KX 200 40 235 54 100 16,7 250
129INOX
FSTF
 Inox Rillenkugellager KX

Verschleiß
Abrasion
磨耗
www.wicke.com  132|1312
D d T1
*
RX= Inox Rollenlager / stainless steel roller bearing/ 不锈钢滚针轴承
Teile-Nr.
Identity-No.
产品编号
Bezeichnung
Description
产品型号
*
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
200094 BN 100/36-80/1RX RX 100 36 80 12 40 40 180
199717 BN 125/38-100/2RX RX 125 38 100 15 50 50 250
199719 BN 160/48-135/4RX RX 160 48 135 20 60 60 400
199721 BN 200/48-175/4RX RX 200 48 175 20 60 60 400
Option: 选项
** Räder mit Inox Rillenkugellager

…-Z = Zapfen / stem fitting / 插杆连接件
…-SIE = temperaturbeständiger Silikongummi auf Alufelge -30° C bis +250° C /
  temperature resistant silicone rubber on aluminium centre -30° C to +250° C /
  适用于温度范围为-30°C至+250°C的铝芯硅橡胶
Lenkrollen
Swivel castors
活动脚轮
*
RX= Inox Rollenlager / stainless steel roller bearing/ 不锈钢滚针轴承
产品编号 FSTF
Bezeichnung
Description
产品型号
*
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
234325 234326 BN RI 02/100/36RX RX 100 36 124 38 76 12 180
234328 234329 BN RRI 03/125/38RX RX 125 38 154 38 76 12 200
234330 234331 BN RI 1/160/48RX RX 160 48 190 52 100 16,7 300
234332 234333 BN RI 4/200/48RX RX 200 48 235 54 100 16,7 400
Option: 选项
** Räder mit Inox Rillenkugellager
 wheels with stainless steel precision ball bearing

Abrasion
磨耗
www.wicke.com  138|1372
D d T1
*
RX= Inox Rollenlager / stainless steel roller bearing/ 不锈钢滚针轴承
Teile-Nr.
Identity-No.
产品编号
Bezeichnung
Description
产品型号
*
mm mm mm mm mm kg
234262 DS 80/30/1RX RX 80 30 12 40 40 150
234263 DS 100/30/1RX RX 100 30 12 40 40 150
234264 DS 125/32/2RX RX 125 32 15 50 50 300
234265 DS 150/45/4RX RX 150 45 20 60 60 350
234266 DS 200/50/4RX RX 200 50 20 60 60 500
INOX INOX
139INOX

…-GEW = Gewindestift / threaded pin / 螺丝/螺钉
…-EXP = Expander / expansion / 膨胀插杆
…-Z = Zapfen / stem fitting / 插杆连接件
Lenkrollen
Swivel castors
活动脚轮
*
RX= Inox Rollenlager / stainless steel roller bearing/ 不锈钢滚针轴承
产品编号 FSTF
Bezeichnung
Description
产品型号
*
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
234267 234268 DS RI 01/80/30RX RX 80 30 99 36 76 12 150
234269 234270 DS RI 02/100/30RX RX 100 30 124 38 76 12 150
234271 234272 DS RRI 03/125/32RX RX 125 32 154 38 76 12 200
234273 234274 DS RI 1/150/45RX RX 150 45 185 52 100 16,7 300
234275 234276 DS RI 4/200/50RX RX 200 50 235 54 100 16,7 400
141INOX
FSTF
Rollenlager RX

Serie DS
120–400 kg
www.wicke.com  144|1432
D d T1
*
RX= Inox Rollenlager / stainless steel roller bearing/ 不锈钢滚针轴承
Teile-Nr.
Identity-No.
产品编号
Bezeichnung
Description
产品型号
*
mm mm mm mm mm kg
234216 DS 80/33/1RX RX 80 33 12 40 40 120
234217 DS 100/33/1RX RX 100 33 12 40 40 120
234218 DS 125/35/2RX RX 125 35 15 45 45 240
234219 DS 150/40/4RX RX 150 40 20 58 58 280
234220 DS 200/50/4RX RX 200 50 20 58 58 400
INOX INOX INOX
145INOX

…-GEW = Gewindestift / threaded pin / 螺丝/螺钉
…-EXP = Expander / expansion / 膨胀插杆
…-Z = Zapfen / stem fitting / 插杆连接件
Lenkrollen
Swivel castors
活动脚轮
*
RX= Inox Rollenlager / stainless steel roller bearing/ 不锈钢滚针轴承
产品编号 FSTF
Bezeichnung
Description
产品型号
*
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
234221 234222 DS RI 01/80/33RX RX 80 33 99 36 76 12 120
234223 234224 DS RI 02/100/33RX RX 100 33 124 38 76 12 120
234225 234226 DS RRI 03/125/35RX RX 125 35 154 38 76 12 200
234227 234228 DS RI 1/150/40RX RX 150 40 185 52 100 16,7 280
234229 234230 DS RI 4/200/50RX RX 200 50 235 54 100 16,7 400
147INOX
FSTF